Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Horn - (833144) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
29.57
30.29
31.30
31.66
32.94
33.18
33.30
34.57
35.65
37.58
38.33
45.27
45.77
49.27

51.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.29
29.57
31.30
31.66
33.30
33.18
32.94

35.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
388
352
340
302
295
292
261
238
203
191
116
112
90
80

WA Pts

388
418
352
340
292

295

238

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

N

I

Date

02/09/18
08/12/18
27/08/17
20/05/17
21/02/16
21/02/16
28/08/16
28/03/15
30/08/15
06/09/14
06/11/13
18/03/12
111112
29/10/11
26/06/11

Date

08/12/18
02/09/18
27/08/17
20/05/17
28/08/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
30/08/15

Meet

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017

Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala

SASA West District SR Championships

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Eian Prentice Memorial Gala

Alloa Graded Meet

Alloa Open Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

SASA West District SR Championships

Venue

Tollcross
Edinburgh
Ayr

West Lothian
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Grangemouth
Ayr

Bellshill
Larkhall
Cumbernauld
Livingston
Alloa

Alloa
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Glenrothes

Ayr
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Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
Eian Prentice Memorial Gala

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Alloa Graded Meet

Alloa Open Meet
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