## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ethan Horn - (833144) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.57	418	Н	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
30.29	388	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
31.30	352	Н	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
31.66	340	F	20/05/17	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017	West Lothian	Rutherglen	2
32.94	302	Н	21/02/16	Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet	Glenrothes	Rutherglen	2
33.18	295	F	21/02/16	Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet	Glenrothes	Rutherglen	2
33.30	292	Н	28/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
34.57	261		28/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	3
35.65	238	Н	30/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
37.58	203	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
38.33	191	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
45.27	116	Н	18/03/12	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
45.77	112		11/11/12	Eian Prentice Memorial Gala	Livingston	Rutherglen	2
49.27	90	F	29/10/11	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Rutherglen	2
51.27	80	F	26/06/11	Alloa Open Meet	Alloa	Rutherglen	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.29	388	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
29.57	418	Н	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
31.30	352	Н	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
31.66	340	F	20/05/17	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017	West Lothian	Rutherglen	2
33.30	292	Н	28/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
33.18	295	F	21/02/16	Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet	Glenrothes	Rutherglen	2
32.94	302	Н	21/02/16	Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet	Glenrothes	Rutherglen	2
35.65 yright 202	238 4	Н	30/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
34.57	261		28/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	3
37.58	203	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
38.33	191	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
45.77	112		11/11/12	Eian Prentice Memorial Gala	Livingston	Rutherglen	2
45.27	116	Н	18/03/12	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
49.27	90	F	29/10/11	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Rutherglen	2
51.27	80	F	26/06/11	Alloa Open Meet	Alloa	Rutherglen	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS